
 

 
  Huntmore Golf Club 

9595 Estancia Drive, Brighton, Michigan 48114 (810) 225-4498 
www.huntmoregolfclub.com 

Effective May 1, 2024 
 

Annual Membership Programs  
 

Full Golf Membership 
$2,750 

• Golf Cart Included 
• One Primary Member                                      
• Unlimited Play - any day at no fee 
• 3 Complimentary Guest Passes at no charge – no day or time limitations, Primary Member Only 
• 10% discount on all (accompanied) guests  
• 10% discount on all food & beverage purchases 
• 10% off range ball buckets 
• 10% discount on all Golf Shop Merchandise 
• Member Charge Privileges-Must have credit card on file, payable monthly, itemized statement 
• On Course League Fees - No Charge (limit one league) 
• Complimentary USGA-GAM Handicap 
• Each additional Membership (must reside at same address) – 2nd person at 20% discount  
• Returning Members receive a 5% Loyalty Discount.  
• 3% added for Credit Card payment – Cash or Checks accepted  

 
 Weekday Golf Membership 

$1,750 
• Golf Cart Included                            
• One Primary Member 
• Unlimited play Monday – Friday (excluding Holidays)  
• Each additional Membership (must reside at same address) – 2nd person at 20% discount  
• 20% off weekend and holiday golf rates - Member only 
• 50% Discount on League Fees – Primary Member only 
• Returning Members receive a 5% Loyalty Discount.  
• 3% added for Credit Card payment – Cash or Checks accepted  

 
Senior Membership  (age 50 and above)  

$1,550 
• Golf Cart Included 
• One Primary Member 
• Unlimited Play Monday – Friday (excluding Holidays) at no fee 
• 20% off weekend and holiday golf rates - Member only 
• Each additional Membership (must reside at same address) – 2nd person at 20% discount 
• 50% Discount on League fees - Member only 
• Returning Members receive a 5% Loyalty Discount.  
• 3% added for Credit Card payment – Cash or Checks accepted 

Range Membership 
$575 

Limited to the 1st 50 Memberships - Unlimited Practice Balls  
 Each Additional Range Membership (must reside at same address) - $550 

 

($50.00 Off Range Membership with any above Primary Golf Membership purchase 
 

http://www.huntmoregolfclub.com/


 
 
 

Huntmore Golf Club 
9595 Estancia Drive, Brighton, Michigan 48114 (810) 225-4498 

www.huntmoregolfclub.com 
 

Annual Membership Programs  
 

Student, Junior & Practice Range Memberships 
 

 
 

Student Membership  (age 15–22)     
$1,000 

• Golf Cart Included 
• One Primary Member 
• Unlimited Play Monday – Friday (excluding Holidays) at no fee 
• Full Privileges (no charge) on Weekends and Holidays if part of Full Golf Membership residing together 
• 20% off weekend and holiday golf rates - Member only 
• Returning Members receive a 5% Loyalty Discount.  
• 3% charge added for Credit Card payment – Cash or Checks accepted 

  
 

 
Junior Membership  (age 14 & under)   

$500 
• Must play with a 16 year old or older player 
• Golf Cart Included 
• One Primary Member 
• Unlimited Play Monday – Friday (excluding Holidays) at no fee 
• Full Privileges (no charge) on Weekends and Holidays if part of Full Golf Membership residing together 
• 20% off weekend and holiday golf rates - Member only 
• Returning Members receive a 5% Loyalty Discount.  
• 3% for Credit Card payment – Cash or Checks accepted 

 
 

Range Membership    
$575 

 
Unlimited Practice Balls  

Limited to the 1st 50 Range Memberships 
 

 
($50.00 Off Range Membership with any Primary Golf Membership) 

 

http://www.huntmoregolfclub.com/


 

 


